Chapt

1. (1-4)
(5-9)
(10-16)

2. (1)
2)
()
(4-3)
(6-8)
(9-10)
(11-15)

3. (122
(3-7)
(8-11)
(12-15)

http://TLCBiblical.com/bkolineidx.html

Titus

Verse Summary

To Titus mine own son
Elders
Unruly and vain talkers

Sound doctrine

Aged men

Aged women

Young women

Young men

Servants

These things speak and exhort

Put them in mind
For we ourselves
Affirm constantly
Grace be with you all



