Titus

Chapt		Verse Summary
1.	(1-4) (5-9) (10-16)	To Titus mine own son Elders Unruly and vain talkers
2.	(1) (2) (3) (4-5) (6-8) (9-10) (11-15)	Sound doctrine Aged men Aged women Young women Young men Servants These things speak and exhort
3.	(1-2) (3-7) (8-11) (12-15)	Put them in mind For we ourselves Affirm constantly Grace be with you all